Zharuk Andrii Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Popilnya District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal April 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3572
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3572
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d0726b5d-4b8d-4678-abc5-bb1103b54a53

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zharuk Olha Pavlivna wife —
Zharuk Artem Andriiovych son —
Zharuk Yaroslav Andriiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46619
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46619
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46619
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46619
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46620
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46620
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46620
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46620

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

MoninbHAHCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[fonoBa

MoniNbHAHCLKNI PaNOHHNN
Bioain YAMC YkpaiHu B
XuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK Bigniny

MoninbHAHCbKA paloHHa
Jep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
onosa MNoniNbHAHCLKOT
panoHHOI oep>KaBHoI
aaMiHicTpauii (candidate)

MoniNbHAHCLKUA PanoOHHNI
cekTop YOAMC YkpaiHu B
Xuntommpcbkin obnacTi,
3aBigyBay cekTopy

MoniNbHAHCLKNI PaNnOHHUN
cekTop YOMC YkpaiHu B
XuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
3aBsigyBay cekTopy

MoniNbHAHCLKNI PAaNOHHNN
cekTop YOMC YkpaiHu B
XXuntommpcbkin obnacTi,
3aBigyBay cekTopy

11 733,64

7 052,96

7 052,96

4 428,18

2 909,36

2 136,55

4 265,48

2 289,90

2 289,90

700,99

379,53

449,11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 13,46
2018 13,46
2017 9,11
2016 9,16
2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

12393.0 sq.

12393.0 sq.

12393.0 sq.

12393.0 sq.

12393.0 sq.

12393.0 sq.

52.0sg. m (1)

49.0 sq.
(1)

49.0 sq.
(1)

49.0 sq.
(1)

49.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Dec. 11, 2019 — till April 15, 2021 Popilnya District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acb1ed65-e773-4e9c-9818-f985bd679465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_58104394-c765-432e-b11c-f97229fd24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9055da7-5850-4455-a6a6-30d28dd6222c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca22a4dc-553d-4a35-8f53-9015860e6f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5783775-247f-49a2-8a49-4c6d07bceed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_228aecac-aed9-4a2f-8abe-5dc08bf78abf
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3572
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3572
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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